Ball nose cutter conical neck High-performance machining
PM-2BC
– Straight shank
– Centre cutting
– Helix angle 30°
d
L
d1
M
α l110° H
D
R
 Dimensions [mm] Grade
Article R D d (h6) d1 M H L α l1 Teeth KMG405
PM-2BC05-R0.25-M03 0.25 0.5 4 0.49 3 0.5 50 0.5 1.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.25-M05 0.25 0.5 4 0.53 5 0.5 50 0.5 1.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.25-M03 0.25 0.5 4 0.52 3 0.5 50 1 1.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.25-M05 0.25 0.5 4 0.59 5 0.5 50 1 1.5 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.25-M03 0.25 0.5 4 0.54 3 0.5 50 1.5 1.5 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.25-M05 0.25 0.5 4 0.65 5 0.5 50 1.5 1.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.30-M05 0.3 0.6 4 0.62 5 0.6 50 0.5 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.30-M08 0.3 0.6 4 0.68 8 0.6 50 0.5 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.30-M05 0.3 0.6 4 0.68 5 0.6 50 1 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.30-M08 0.3 0.6 4 0.79 8 0.6 50 1 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.30-M10 0.3 0.6 4 0.86 10 0.6 50 1 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.30-M12 0.3 0.6 4 0.93 12 0.6 50 1 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.30-M15 0.3 0.6 4 1.03 15 0.6 50 1 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.30-M05 0.3 0.6 4 0.74 5 0.6 50 1.5 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.30-M08 0.3 0.6 4 0.9 8 0.6 50 1.5 1.6 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.40-M08 0.4 0.8 4 0.87 8 0.8 50 0.5 1.8 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.40-M08 0.4 0.8 4 0.98 8 0.8 50 1 1.8 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.40-M08 0.4 0.8 4 1.09 8 0.8 50 1.5 1.8 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.40-M12 0.4 0.8 4 0.94 12 0.8 60 0.5 1.8 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.40-M12 0.4 0.8 4 1.12 12 0.8 60 1 1.8 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.40-M12 0.4 0.8 4 1.3 12 0.8 60 1.5 1.8 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.50-M10 0.5 1 6 1.08 10 1 60 0.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.50-M15 0.5 1 6 1.16 15 1 60 0.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.50-M10 0.5 1 6 1.21 10 1 60 1 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.50-M15 0.5 1 6 1.38 15 1 60 1 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.50-M10 0.5 1 6 1.34 10 1 60 1.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.50-M15 0.5 1 6 1.6 15 1 60 1.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC20-R0.50-M15 0.5 1 6 1.82 15 1 60 2 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.50-M20 0.5 1 6 1.25 20 1 70 0.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.50-M25 0.5 1 6 1.34 25 1 70 0.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.50-M30 0.5 1 6 1.42 30 1 70 0.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.50-M20 0.5 1 6 1.56 20 1 70 1 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.50-M25 0.5 1 6 1.73 25 1 70 1 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.50-M30 0.5 1 6 1.91 30 1 70 1 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.50-M20 0.5 1 6 1.86 20 1 70 1.5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC20-R0.50-M20 0.5 1 6 2.17 20 1 70 2 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC30-R0.50-M20 0.5 1 6 2.78 20 1 70 3 2.5 2 ż
Ɣ Ex stock   ż On demand
   With internal cooling
Application field
P M K N S H

x
Ball nose cutter conical neck High-performance machining
PM-2BC
– Straight shank
– Centre cutting
– Helix angle 30°
d
L
d1
M
α l110° H
D
R
 Dimensions [mm] Grade
Article R D d (h6) d1 M H L α l1 Teeth KMG405
PM-2BC50-R0.50-M20 0.5 1 6 4.01 20 1 70 5 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.50-M35 0.5 1 6 2.08 35 1 80 1 2.5 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.60-M12 0.6 1.2 6 1.31 12 1.2 60 0.5 2.7 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.60-M12 0.6 1.2 6 1.47 12 1.2 60 1 2.7 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.60-M12 0.6 1.2 6 1.63 12 1.2 60 1.5 2.7 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.60-M24 0.6 1.2 6 1.52 24 1.2 70 0.5 2.7 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.60-M24 0.6 1.2 6 1.89 24 1.2 70 1 2.7 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.60-M24 0.6 1.2 6 2.26 24 1.2 70 1.5 2.7 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.75-M10 0.75 1.5 6 1.57 10 1.5 60 0.5 3 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.75-M15 0.75 1.5 6 1.65 15 1.5 60 0.5 3 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.75-M10 0.75 1.5 6 1.69 10 1.5 60 1 3 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.75-M15 0.75 1.5 6 1.86 15 1.5 60 1 3 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.75-M10 0.75 1.5 6 1.81 10 1.5 60 1.5 3 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.75-M15 0.75 1.5 6 2.07 15 1.5 60 1.5 3 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R0.75-M30 0.75 1.5 6 1.92 30 1.5 70 0.5 3 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.75-M20 0.75 1.5 6 2.04 20 1.5 70 1 3 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R0.75-M30 0.75 1.5 6 2.39 30 1.5 70 1 3 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R0.75-M30 0.75 1.5 6 2.86 30 1.5 70 1.5 3 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R1.0-M20 1 2 6 2.18 20 2 60 0.5 4 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.0-M20 1 2 6 2.46 20 2 60 1 4 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.0-M25 1 2 6 2.64 25 2 60 1 4 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R1.0-M20 1 2 6 2.74 20 2 60 1.5 4 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R1.0-M30 1 2 6 2.36 30 2 70 0.5 4 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.0-M30 1 2 6 2.81 30 2 70 1 4 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R1.0-M30 1 2 6 3.27 30 2 70 1.5 4 2 ż
PM-2BC20-R1.0-M30 1 2 6 3.72 30 2 70 2 4 2 ż
PM-2BC30-R1.0-M30 1 2 6 4.63 30 2 70 3 4 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R1.0-M40 1 2 6 2.53 40 2 80 0.5 4 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.0-M35 1 2 6 2.99 35 2 80 1 4 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.0-M40 1 2 6 3.16 40 2 80 1 4 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R1.0-M40 1 2 6 3.79 40 2 80 1.5 4 2 ż
PM-2BC20-R1.0-M40 1 2 6 4.42 40 2 80 2 4 2 ż
PM-2BC30-R1.0-M40 1 2 6 5.68 40 2 80 3 4 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.0-M50 1 2 6 3.51 50 2 90 1 4 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R1.5-M30 1.5 3 6 3.32 30 3 70 0.5 6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.5-M30 1.5 3 6 3.74 30 3 70 1 6 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R1.5-M30 1.5 3 6 4.16 30 3 70 1.5 6 2 ż
Ɣ Ex stock   ż On demand
   With internal cooling
Application field
P M K N S H

x
Ball nose cutter conical neck High-performance machining
PM-2BC
– Straight shank
– Centre cutting
– Helix angle 30°
d
L
d1
M
α l110° H
D
R
 Dimensions [mm] Grade
Article R D d (h6) d1 M H L α l1 Teeth KMG405
PM-2BC05-R1.5-M40 1.5 3 6 3.5 40 3 80 0.5 6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.5-M40 1.5 3 6 4.09 40 3 80 1 6 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R1.5-M40 1.5 3 6 4.69 40 3 80 1.5 6 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R1.5-M50 1.5 3 6 3.67 50 3 90 0.5 6 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R1.5-M50 1.5 3 6 4.44 50 3 90 1 6 2 ż
PM-2BC15-R1.5-M50 1.5 3 6 5.21 50 3 90 1.5 6 2 ż
PM-2BC05-R2.0-M60 2 4 6 4.83 60 4 110 0.5 7 2 ż
PM-2BC10-R2.0-M60 2 4 6 5.76 60 4 110 1 7 2 ż
Ɣ Ex stock   ż On demand
   With internal cooling
Application field
P M K N S H